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Nr.

Startliste

Mannschaft

SV Kay

TSV Fridolfing

SV Seebruck

EC Eintracht Aufham

EC Lampoding

UEV Haigermoos

UEV Franking Geretsberg

Nation

202

202

202

201

202

AT

AT

SV Kay || 184529-191115

Konrad Maier

[Wettbewerbsleiter]

Bauer Andreas
[Schiedsrichter]

Konrad Maier
[Wertungsfihrer]



